
NAME OF STUDENT: 

FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME: 

ENROLLMENT NO./ROLL NO: 1123MSW14PG048 

UTD/ INSTITUTE NAME 

COURSE NAME: 

1 

RKDE 

2 

UNIVEY 

3 

4 

6 

SNo. SUBJECT CODE & NAME 

SEM:1 

[MSW-403] 

MANAGEMENT IN 
URBAN COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT 

(MSW-401] SOCIAL 
DEVELOPMENT OR 

COMPUTER APPLICATION 

[MSW-402] TRAINING 
AND DEVELOPMENT OR 

DISSERTATION 

DEVELOPMENT 

[MSW-404] URBAN 

DEVELOPMENT BAND 

RESULT: 

COMMUNITY 

MUNICIPAL 

PREPARED BY 

ADMINISTRATION 

[MSW-406] PROJECT 
(FIELD WORK) 

MARKS OBTAINED: 

MAXIMUM MARKS: 550 

[MSW-405] INTERNSHIP 

NEETU SHARMA 

253/400 295/400 

RKDF UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL 

GM SHARMA 

RKDF UNIVERSITY 

MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 

394. 

ESTABLISHED UNDER aoVr oF MP AND REGIsTERED UNDER UGC 2y956 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 
EXAMINATION RESULT-JUNE-2016 

PASS 

SEM:1| SEM:1|| 

THEORY MARKS 

CHECKED BY 

MAX 

274/400 

80 

80 

80 

80 

OBT 

52 

48 

51 

53 

SEM:IV 

394/550 

PRACTICAL 

MARKS 

MAX 

100 

50 

Total 

OBT 

77 

47 

MAX 

SESSIONAL MARKS 

20 

DIVISION: 

20 

20 

20 

PERCENTAGE: 

Aggr% 

1216/1750 69.49% 

Semester 

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM) 

STATUS : 

Deputy Registrar ( Exan) RKDF Urnivarsity, Bhopal 

OBT 

17 

17 

16 

16 

71.64% 

SR.NO 40388 
4 

REGULAR 

TOTAL MARKS 

MAX 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

First Division 

OBT 

69 

65 

67 

69 

77 

47 

26 10244 

cONTRAYAEKAMNATION 
RIersity, Brcpai 
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