

RKDF UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

ESTABLISHED UNDER GOVT. OF M.P AND REGISTERED UNDER UGC 2(F)1956

STATEMENT OF MARKS

EXAMINATION RESULT - JUNE-2016

SR.No. 40388

4

REGULAR

Semester **STATUS:**

ENROLLMENT NO./ROLL NO : NAME OF STUDENT : FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME : UTD/ INSTITUTE NAME **COURSE NAME :**

G M SHARMA RKDF UNIVERSITY

1123MSW14PG048

NEETU SHARMA

MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW)

SNo.	SUBJECT CODE & NAME	THEORY MARKS		PRACTICAL MARKS		SESSIONAL MARKS		TOTAL MARKS	
		MAX	OBT	MAX	OBT	MAX	OBT	MAX	OBT
1	[MSW-401] SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT OR COMPUTER APPLICATION	80	52	-	-	20	17	100	69
2	[MSW-402] TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT OR DISSERTATION	80	48			20	17	100	65
3	[MSW-403] DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT IN URBAN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	80	51			20	16	100	67
4	[MSW-404] URBAN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BAND MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION	80	53			20	16	100	69
5	[MSW-405] INTERNSHIP	(Grad	<a-></a->	100	77	-		100	77
6	[MSW-406] PROJECT (FIELD WORK)			50	47		-	50	47

MARKS OBTAINED : 394 MAXIMUM MARKS : 550 **RESULT:** PASS SEM:I SEM:II SEM:III 253/400 295/400

274/400

PERCENTAGE : DIVISION:

71.64%

First Division

SEM:IV Total 394/550

Aggr%

1216/1750 69.49%

PREPARED BY

CHECKED BY

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM) Deputy Registrar (Exam) **RKDF** University, Bhopal

CONTRO **OF EXAMINATION** wersity, Bropal R